Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

SERVOTUBE MODULE
Page 11
ORDER CODES
Module
- - -
Environment
S - Standard
Length
see tables in Outline Drawings
Cable Length
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
10 - 10 metre
Limits
A - None
C - NPN output, NC, 5m robotic cable
E - PNP output, NC, 5m robotic cable
G - NPN output, NO, 5m robotic cable
I - PNP output, NO, 5m robotic cable
Feedback
Cable Termination
D - Xenus (XTL-S)
F - Flying leads
N - ESR Pollmeier
Drag chain
0 - None
3 - Igus series 15.3
S - Standard (ServoTube Halls only)
C - Optical encoder, 1 micron + ServoTube Halls
S
Poles
04, 06, 08, 10
Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
Configuration
Size
38
M - Standard
B - Bellows
(on request)
Forcer
X - Sleeved
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132